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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               29.533,00         30.585,84         -1.052,84 103,57         30.585,84              0,00 103,57         30.585,84              0,00 103,57         30.585,84              0,00 103,57

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                92.998,00         90.510,94          2.487,06  97,33         90.510,94              0,00  97,33         90.510,94              0,00  97,33         90.510,94              0,00  97,33

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             207.539,00        246.752,61        -39.213,61 118,89        246.752,61              0,00 118,89        246.752,61              0,00 118,89        246.752,61              0,00 118,89

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              52.142,00         34.820,57         17.321,43  66,78         34.820,57              0,00  66,78         34.820,57              0,00  66,78         34.820,57              0,00  66,78

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             129.790,00        123.282,06          6.507,94  94,99        123.282,06              0,00  94,99        123.282,06              0,00  94,99        123.282,06              0,00  94,99

      G/61N/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00          8.547,18         -8.547,18   0,00          8.547,18              0,00   0,00          8.547,18              0,00   0,00          8.547,18              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           100.000,00         87.239,79         12.760,21  87,24         87.239,79              0,00  87,24         87.239,79              0,00  87,24         87.239,79              0,00  87,24

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             274.283,00        295.651,46        -21.368,46 107,79        295.651,46              0,00 107,79        295.651,46              0,00 107,79        295.651,46              0,00 107,79

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             513.003,00        546.494,69        -33.491,69 106,53        546.494,69              0,00 106,53        546.494,69              0,00 106,53        546.494,69              0,00 106,53

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                80.000,00         42.806,31         37.193,69  53,51         42.806,31              0,00  53,51         42.806,31              0,00  53,51         42.806,31              0,00  53,51

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                25.000,00         10.731,64         14.268,36  42,93         10.731,64              0,00  42,93         10.731,64              0,00  42,93         10.731,64              0,00  42,93

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.070,00          4.374,29          3.695,71  54,20          4.374,29              0,00  54,20          4.374,29              0,00  54,20          4.374,29              0,00  54,20

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    14.735,00         10.364,52          4.370,48  70,34         10.364,52              0,00  70,34         10.364,52              0,00  70,34         10.364,52              0,00  70,34

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                10.000,00          3.075,11          6.924,89  30,75          3.075,11              0,00  30,75          3.075,11              0,00  30,75          3.075,11              0,00  30,75

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.256,00          8.577,01          4.678,99  64,70          8.577,01              0,00  64,70          8.577,01              0,00  64,70          8.577,01              0,00  64,70

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                12.914,00          6.940,26          5.973,74  53,74          6.940,26              0,00  53,74          6.940,26              0,00  53,74          6.940,26              0,00  53,74

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              7.228,00          5.449,32          1.778,68  75,39          5.449,32              0,00  75,39          5.449,32              0,00  75,39          5.449,32              0,00  75,39

      G/61N/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                 10.000,00         11.932,49         -1.932,49 119,32         11.932,49              0,00 119,32         11.932,49              0,00 119,32         11.932,49              0,00 119,32

      G/61N/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 3.000,00          2.460,51            539,49  82,02          2.460,51              0,00  82,02          2.460,51              0,00  82,02          2.460,51              0,00  82,02

      G/61N/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                94.000,00         20.122,02         73.877,98  21,41         20.122,02              0,00  21,41         20.122,02              0,00  21,41         20.122,02              0,00  21,41

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                19.077,00         19.076,18              0,82 100,00         19.076,18              0,00 100,00         19.076,18              0,00 100,00         19.076,18              0,00 100,00

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       636,00            462,40            173,60  72,70            462,40              0,00  72,70            462,40              0,00  72,70            462,40              0,00  72,70

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   754.000,00        288.945,61        465.054,39  38,32        288.945,61              0,00  38,32        288.945,61              0,00  38,32        288.945,61              0,00  38,32

      G/61N/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00          7.100,10          2.899,90  71,00          7.100,10              0,00  71,00          7.100,10              0,00  71,00          7.100,10              0,00  71,00

      G/61N/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           25.076,00              0,00         25.076,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.506.280,00      1.906.302,91        599.977,09  76,06      1.906.302,91              0,00  76,06      1.906.302,91              0,00  76,06      1.906.302,91              0,00  76,06

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.506.280,00      1.906.302,91        599.977,09  76,06      1.906.302,91              0,00  76,06      1.906.302,91              0,00  76,06      1.906.302,91              0,00  76,06

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                500,00             49,18            450,82   9,84             49,18              0,00   9,84             49,18              0,00   9,84             49,18              0,00   9,84

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 7.000,00          3.897,21          3.102,79  55,67          3.897,21              0,00  55,67          3.897,21              0,00  55,67          3.897,21              0,00  55,67

      G/61N/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00            430,55           -430,55   0,00            430,55              0,00   0,00            430,55              0,00   0,00            430,55              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00            179,95            320,05  35,99            179,95              0,00  35,99            179,95              0,00  35,99            179,95              0,00  35,99

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00            331,28            668,72  33,13            331,28              0,00  33,13            331,28              0,00  33,13            331,28              0,00  33,13

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                15.000,00          9.062,37          5.937,63  60,42          9.062,37              0,00  60,42          8.424,13            638,24  56,16          8.341,46             82,67  55,61

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.700,00          4.082,36         -2.382,36 240,14          4.082,36              0,00 240,14          4.082,36              0,00 240,14          4.082,36              0,00 240,14

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00            467,14           -467,14   0,00            467,14              0,00   0,00            467,14              0,00   0,00            467,14              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.000,00          5.551,81         -4.551,81 555,18          5.551,81              0,00 555,18          5.551,81              0,00 555,18          5.551,81              0,00 555,18

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   23.000,00         15.205,83          7.794,17  66,11         15.205,83              0,00  66,11         13.063,79          2.142,04  56,80         13.063,79              0,00  56,80

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 4.827,52          3.047,88          1.779,64  63,14          3.047,88              0,00  63,14          3.047,88              0,00  63,14          3.047,88              0,00  63,14

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.200,00            998,44            201,56  83,20            998,44              0,00  83,20            998,44              0,00  83,20            906,96             91,48  75,58

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.700,00          3.229,72            470,28  87,29          3.229,72              0,00  87,29          3.229,72              0,00  87,29          3.229,72              0,00  87,29

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   22.000,00         10.450,05         11.549,95  47,50         10.450,05              0,00  47,50         10.450,05              0,00  47,50         10.312,11            137,94  46,87

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         13.000,00          7.704,82          5.295,18  59,27          7.704,82              0,00  59,27          7.704,82              0,00  59,27          7.395,93            308,89  56,89

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.500,00          2.573,75            -73,75 102,95          2.573,75              0,00 102,95          2.573,75              0,00 102,95          2.414,12            159,63  96,56

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        47.600,00         41.948,98          5.651,02  88,13         41.948,98              0,00  88,13          7.868,98         34.080,00  16,53          7.439,61            429,37  15,63

      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         450,00             40,00            410,00   8,89             40,00              0,00   8,89             40,00              0,00   8,89             40,00              0,00   8,89

      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                              500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             13.100,00         11.470,54          1.629,46  87,56         11.470,54              0,00  87,56         11.470,54              0,00  87,56         11.470,54              0,00  87,56

      G/61N/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     35.363,73         27.352,25          8.011,48  77,35         27.352,25              0,00  77,35         27.008,54            343,71  76,37         25.045,31          1.963,23  70,82
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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               29.533,00              0,00         29.533,00              0,00

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                86.998,00          6.000,00         92.998,00              0,00

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             207.539,00              0,00        207.539,00              0,00

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              52.142,00              0,00         52.142,00              0,00

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             129.790,00              0,00        129.790,00              0,00

      G/61N/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             274.283,00              0,00        274.283,00              0,00

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             513.003,00              0,00        513.003,00              0,00

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.070,00              0,00          8.070,00              0,00

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    14.735,00              0,00         14.735,00              0,00

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.256,00              0,00         13.256,00              0,00

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                12.914,00              0,00         12.914,00              0,00

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              7.228,00              0,00          7.228,00              0,00

      G/61N/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                 10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST               100.000,00         -6.000,00         94.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                19.077,00              0,00         19.077,00              0,00

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       636,00              0,00            636,00              0,00

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   754.000,00              0,00        754.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           25.076,00              0,00         25.076,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.506.280,00              0,00      2.506.280,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.506.280,00              0,00      2.506.280,00              0,00

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00            500,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                13.000,00          2.000,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             700,00          1.000,00          1.700,00              0,00

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00            500,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   18.000,00          5.000,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.000,00          1.827,52          4.827,52              0,00

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            700,00            500,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.200,00          1.500,00          3.700,00              0,00

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    8.000,00         14.000,00         22.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00          3.000,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.500,00          1.000,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         9.000,00         38.600,00         47.600,00              0,00

      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         150,00            300,00            450,00              0,00

      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                              500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             16.600,00         -3.500,00         13.100,00              0,00

      G/61N/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                     0,00          3.500,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     30.000,00          5.363,73         35.363,73              0,00
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      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           68.100,03         34.950,27         33.149,76  51,32         34.950,27              0,00  51,32         34.950,19              0,08  51,32         32.304,33          2.645,86  47,44

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        144.800,00        144.723,77             76,23  99,95        144.723,77              0,00  99,95        144.723,77              0,00  99,95        138.057,84          6.665,93  95,34

      G/61N/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES             5.000,00          7.571,20         -2.571,20 151,42          7.571,20              0,00 151,42          7.571,20              0,00 151,42          7.571,20              0,00 151,42

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                1.400,00            685,13            714,87  48,94            685,13              0,00  48,94            685,13              0,00  48,94            685,13              0,00  48,94

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.500,00          5.552,89         -3.052,89 222,12          5.552,89              0,00 222,12          5.552,89              0,00 222,12          5.552,89              0,00 222,12

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00          3.262,11           -262,11 108,74          3.262,11              0,00 108,74          3.262,11              0,00 108,74          3.255,61              6,50 108,52

      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               27.000,00         41.450,00        -14.450,00 153,52         41.450,00              0,00 153,52         41.450,00              0,00 153,52         41.450,00              0,00 153,52

      G/61N/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            473.741,28        386.269,48         87.471,80  81,54        386.269,48              0,00  81,54        349.065,41         37.204,07  73,68        336.573,91         12.491,50  71,05

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         473.741,28        386.269,48         87.471,80  81,54        386.269,48              0,00  81,54        349.065,41         37.204,07  73,68        336.573,91         12.491,50  71,05

      G/61N/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                  1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          40.000,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        40.000,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00

      G/61N/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00            999,00           -999,00   0,00            999,00              0,00   0,00            999,00              0,00   0,00            999,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                81.000,00         57.496,38         23.503,62  70,98         57.496,38              0,00  70,98         57.496,38              0,00  70,98         56.778,85            717,53  70,10

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             81.000,00         58.495,38         22.504,62  72,22         58.495,38              0,00  72,22         58.495,38              0,00  72,22         57.777,85            717,53  71,33

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               81.000,00         58.495,38         22.504,62  72,22         58.495,38              0,00  72,22         58.495,38              0,00  72,22         57.777,85            717,53  71,33

***   093201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.102.021,28      2.391.067,77        710.953,51  77,08      2.391.067,77              0,00  77,08      2.353.863,70         37.204,07  75,88      2.300.654,67         53.209,03  74,17

****  0932  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             3.102.021,28      2.391.067,77        710.953,51  77,08      2.391.067,77              0,00  77,08      2.353.863,70         37.204,07  75,88      2.300.654,67         53.209,03  74,17
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      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           53.000,00         15.100,03         68.100,03              0,00

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         52.000,00         92.800,00        144.800,00              0,00

      G/61N/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00          5.000,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                1.000,00            400,00          1.400,00              0,00

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               27.000,00              0,00         27.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            285.350,00        188.391,28        473.741,28              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         285.350,00        188.391,28        473.741,28              0,00

      G/61N/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                      0,00          1.000,00          1.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00          1.000,00          1.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00          1.000,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                21.000,00         60.000,00         81.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             21.000,00         60.000,00         81.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               21.000,00         60.000,00         81.000,00              0,00

***   093201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.852.630,00        249.391,28      3.102.021,28              0,00

****  0932  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             2.852.630,00        249.391,28      3.102.021,28              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            3.102.021,28      2.391.067,77        710.953,51  77,08      2.391.067,77              0,00  77,08      2.353.863,70         37.204,07  75,88      2.300.654,67         53.209,03  74,17
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***** TOTAL                                            2.852.630,00        249.391,28      3.102.021,28              0,00




